BREEDY RACE:  GUERNSEY

TC A'l. CODE
CT  CODE

NUMBER
NUMERO

CANADI AN DAI RY NETWORK (CDN) RESEAU LAI TI ER CANADI EN

TOP BULLS FOR EBV FAT (KG

TDR REL M LK
RIT FIAB LAIT

/ MEI LLEURS TAUREAUX SELON LA VEE GRAS (KGQ

1

DECEMBER 2010 PA

RANK LPI

RANG | PV
1 974
2 765
3 1068
4 1348
4 1153
6 754
7 56
8 766
9 754
9 -16

84

30

84

84

30

D 200GU00111

D 200GU00400

D 200GU00001

D 007GU00366

D 200GU00109

D 001GJ00400

I 029GU00863

D 028GU00123

D 200GU00304

D 070GU00111

604588

10032765

10027474

603342

604312

10034580

596990

20223

68003311

20156

MYOMN POKER BI NGO ET
Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

KNAPPS ENHANCER KRUNCH- ET
Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

ROZELYN ENHANCER JORDAN ET
Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

TROTACRE ENHANCER LEW S ET
Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

PI NE RI DGE DOUBLE L-ET
Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

MYOMNN MAG C POKER
Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

LI NCREST TELESTAR BUTTERMOST
Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

EBY MANCR BUTTERMOST WARDEN
Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

RUTTER BRCS LEW S LOUI E
Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

LAESCHLAND VOLCANO OLI VER- ET
Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

HERDS  DAUS
TROUP FI LLES
10 20

17 37

18 23

12 33

24 a7

9 31

19 66

46 143

13 39

41 94

557 82 956

169 79 967
117 76 969

771 85 247
358 85 238
203 83 276
210 82 176

510 81 797
243 81 1110
168 79 767

99 76 622

1260 90 187
553 90 -42
407 89 385
300 88 233

2207 94 -319
1042 94 -551
676 93 -230
489 93 -175

279 79 398
251 82 389
28 74 454

1652 92 35
745 92 -142
566 91 131
341 89 112

47

82

35

52

23

% % %
RK PROT RK FAT% PROT% PERS SCS CONF RK HL
RC PROT RC %GRAS %°ROT PERS CCS CONF RC Dv
99 3299 0.16 -0.02 97 2.93 -5 9 M5/SM -3 103
40 0.10 -0.07 92 2.92 FL/PM -2
32 0.18 0.02 103 3.06 DS/PL O
18 0.19 0.00 102 2.83 UD PP 5D
94 17 76 0.41 0.07 106 2.96 -1 34 MS/SM 2 100
16 0.29 -0.02 101 3.16 FL/PM -1
16 0.45 0.11 107 2.93 DS/PL -8
19 0.50 0.10 109 2.78 uxypPp 0
94 2582 0.16 0.04 104 3.23 -1 34 MS/SM -1 105
21 0.14 -0.01 103 3.24 FL/PM -2
21 0.21 0.09 103 3.30 DS/PL -6
28 0.14 0.02 106 3.14 Uy PP 1D
94 2582 -0.11 -0.10 106 2.88 2 63 MS/SM 1 104
25 -0.06 -0.10 109 2.96 FL/PM 7
26 -0.14 -0.09 101 2.99 DS/PL O
24 -0.14 -0.11 106 2.70 U PP 3D
94 10 52 0.35 0.03 104 2.61 590 M5/SM 9 109
7 0.29 -0.02 102 2.70 FL/PM O
14 0.40 0.06 105 2.64 DS/PL -5
10 0.36 0.05 104 2.49 UD PP 6S
88 26 88 -0.03 -0.03 104 2.67 -6 2 MS/SM -3 106
34 -0.07 -0.08 103 2.84 FL/PM -1
27 0.06 0.02 105 2.65 DS/PL -7
18 -0.10 -0.03 103 2.52 uoy PP 3D
88 9 47 0.31 0.03 104 2.88 -7 0 MS/SM -6 100
1 0.33 0.03 102 2.98 FL/PM -6
16 0.27 0.04 105 2.76 DS/pPL -1
10 0.32 0.02 103 2.89 Ud PP 4D
88 223 0.64 0.19 105 2.95 4 78 M5/SM -1 101
-4 0.62 0.22 101 3.00 FL/PM 7
6 0.63 0.20 106 2.97 DS/PL 3
5 0.65 0.15 109 2.89 U PP 3D
88 15 70 0.11 0.01 104 3.22 4 78 M8/SM 2 100
15 0.16 0.01 105 3.14 FL/PM 6
17 0.07 0.02 100 3.41 DS/PL 2
13 0.09 0.01 104 3.11 uD PP 2S
88 -117 0.35-0.03 102 2.53 -10 0 MS/SM -8 102
-8 0.34 -0.04 102 2.49 FL/IPM 2
2 0.34 -0.04 99 2.52 DS/PL -8
3 0.37 -0.02 102 2.56 U PP 6D

97 MSP/ VT
M/ TT
CA/ AV

DCA/ AFV

101 MSP/ VT
M/ TT
CA/ AV
DCA/ AFV

107 MSP/ VT
M/ TT
CA/ AV
DCA/ AFV

108 MsP/ VT
M/ TT
CA/ AV
DCA/ AFV

99 MSP/ VT
M/ TT
CA/ AV

DCA/ AFV

97 MSP/ VT
M/ TT
CA/ AV

DCA/ AFV

MBP/ VT

M/ TT

CA/ AV
DCA/ AFV

109 MsP/ VT
M/ TT
CA/ AV
DCA/ AFV

103 MsP/ VT
M/ TT
CA/ AV
DCA/ AFV

MSP/ VT

M/ TT

CA AV
DCA/ AFV

108
100
101
106

102

97
104
106

107
93
94

102

109
110
106
100

94
94

99
98
102
108

101
100
108
107

101
100



BREEDY RACE:  GUERNSEY

RANK  LPI
RANG | PV
11 -210
12 806
12 736
12 -59
15 315
15 -120
17 375
18 454
18 198
20 507

53

30

53

61

38

69

TC Al

CT  CODE

D

D

200GU00110

007GU00302

200GU00401

028GU00121

200GU00113

072GU00096

140GU00116

001GU00405

072GU00131

200GU00920

CODE

NUMBER
NUMERO

604520

600974

604747

20232

8531580

20083

20202

603423

10001268

68005816

TOP BULLS FOR EBV FAT (KG

COULEE CREST R O SI LVERADO- ET

Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

RCQZELYN PAT MAR P GOLI ATH ET

Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

M LLBORNE BOLERO
Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

PI NE RI DGE PERFECTCS LEE ET

Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

MAPLEHURST TI LLER LANE

Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

LEVEL GOLD TRAVELLER- ET

Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

SPRI NG WALK STREAKS VI CTOR

Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

CANADI AN DAI RY NETWORK (CDN) RESEAU LAI TI ER CANADI EN

HERDS

DAUS

TROUP FI LLES

23

17

30

14

57

40

ROYAL ACRES ENHANCER JB 7

Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

KNAPPS GOLI ATH ABRAHAM ET

Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

LAND OF LIVING RO LEVI -ET

Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

24

10

52

37

53

45

108

125

30

43

19

%

TDR REL M LK RK
RIT FIAB LAIT

757
385
249
123

535
356
158

21

1862
834
572
456

2148
1003
712
433

524
259
166

99

714
326
236
152

74
74

85
85
83
81

61
63
50
43

296

707
758
767
587

30

143
-57

843
956
830
748

-218
-292
-248
-118

581
547
612
597

775
810
361
1087

926
914
752
1119

721
733
812
621

RC

82

23

64

82

99

70

18
21
19
15

%

RK PROT RK
82 429 0.
4 0.
14 0.
-8 0.
82 7 35 0.
3 0.
4 0.
13 0.
82 11 58 -0.
12 -0.
14 -0.
8 -0.
82 529 0.
4 0.
9 0.
3 0.
70 22 82 -0.
27 -0.
24 -0.
16 -0.
70 -117 0.
-5 0.
-2 0.
3 0.
58 16 76 -0.
15 -0.
17 -0.
15 -0.
58 26 88 -0.
27 -0.
18 -0.
34 -0.
58 26 88 -0.
23 -0.
23 -0.
32 -0.
52 16 76 -0.
16 -0
18 -0.
12 -0.

%

/ MEI LLEURS TAUREAUX SELON LA VEE GRAS (KGQ

06

28

25

16
.16
20
13

-0.
-0.
34 -0.
-0.

-0.
-0.
-0.
-0.

104
103
104
104

103
104
104

99

103
100
104
105

98
96
103
97

108
107
102
111

98
98
101
95

102
103
104

97

94
94
94
96

102
104
101

98

NN NN

WD

NN N

whph N

NN NN W

WNNN

%
FAT% PROT% PERS SCS CONF RK
RC PROT RC %GRAS %°ROT PERS CCS CONF RC

92

17

34

17

92

2

DECEMBER 2010 PA

HL DF
DV FF

MS/SM 1 94 93 MSP/VT 89
FL/PM -1 MI/TT 90
DS/PL -1 CA AV 92
UDYPP O DCA/ AFV 91
M8/ SM -2 111 111 MSP/ VT 107
FL/PM -6 MI/TT 109
DS/PL -8 CA/ AV

uo PP 2S DCA/ AFV 108
MS/SM 7 104 98 MSP/ VT 97
FL/PM O MI/TT 91
DS/PL 4 CA AV 95
U PP 7S DCA/ AFV 97
MS/ SM -6 102 MSP/ VT 104
FL/PM -6 M/ TT
DS/PL -3 CA/ AV

U PP 3D DCA/ AFV
MS/SM -5 99 96 MSP/VT 98
FL/IPM 7 MI/TT 104
DS/PL -2 CA/ AV 102
uD PP 10D DCA/ AFV 93
M/ SM -8 101 MSP/ VT 98
FL/IPM 7 MI/TT 99
DS/PL -3 CA/ AV

uo PP 1D DCA/ AFV

M8/ SM -2 104 98 MSP/ VT 102
FL/PM -2 MI/TT 106
DS/PL -2 CA/ AV 105
Uy PP 1D DCA/ AFV 102
MS/SM 0 100 107 MSP/ VT 98
FL/PM -9 MI/TT 92
DS/PL -4 CA/ AV

U PP 7D DCA/ AFV 103
MS/SM -6 103 104 MSP/ VT 105
FL/PM - 13 MI/TT 103
DS/PL -9 CA/ AV
UDYPP O DCA/ AFV 102
MS/ SM 4 100 MSP/ VT
FL/PM 3 M/ TT
DS/PL 7 CAAV 94
uxypPp 0 DCA/ AFV 105



BREEDY RACE:  GUERNSEY

RANK  LPI

RANG | PV
20 429
20 -68
23 362
23 -199
23 -575
26 -67
27 237
27 106
29 -481
30 201

30

15

30

46

30

23

38

TC A'l. CODE
CT  CODE

| 007GU00360

D 200GU00302

D 200GU00102

D 072GU00133

D 200GU00112

D 072GJ00124

D 007GU00358

D 029GU00916

D 007GU00379

D 009GU00109

NUMBER
NUMERO

603341

603607

10031198

20259

604866

20231

603214

600650

603872

598587

TOP BULLS FOR EBV FAT (KG

Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

CANADI AN DAI RY NETWORK (CDN) RESEAU LAI TI ER CANADI EN

HERDS

DAUS

TROUP FI LLES

TROTACRE LORAL TILLER ET 19

OCS DAl RY OPALS TROVBONE 14

Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

KNAPPS MR AMERI CA
Lactation
Lact ati on
Lactation

WN -

MARSHDENE NOBI LI TY
Lactation 1
Lactation
Lactation

w N

ALDENS RUSS
Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

MARSHDENE C NED
Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

19

22

13

29

LANTZ FARM ENHANCER VI LTER ET 8

Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

JI MCO PANSYS PATRI CK
Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

My DAY BLI SS BANGER

Lactation
Lactation

ET
Lactation 1

2

3

10

W LLOAS ADM RAL JASPER 24

Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

35

37

45

31

52

19

20

29

71

TDR REL M LK
RIT FIAB LAIT

628 85 306

174 83 292
140 81 343

440 78 -299
230 78 -536
136 74 176

74 70 -624

826 87 -192
382 88 -519
260 86 -56
184 84 19

254 71 110
130 71 1
73 67 89
51 63 95

352 76 402
157 76 765
125 74 -4

70 70 461

380 76 670
214 76 546
112 71 746

54 66 611

1071 90 159
536 91 -289
329 89 242
206 88 566

23

29

52

64

29

o ~NP~

-11

21

%

%

/ MEI LLEURS TAUREAUX SELON LA VEE GRAS (KGQ

RK PROT RK FAT% PROT% PERS SCS CONF
RC PROT RC %GRAS %°PROT PERS CCS CONF
52 13 64 -0.07 -0.07 97 2.98 5
20 -0.11 -0.10 95 3.03
12 -0.07 -0.04 97 2.92
8 -0.02 -0.07 103 3.00
52 18 76 -0.25 -0.16 94 3.03 2
25 -0.24 -0.19 93 2.99
12 -0.20 -0.18 97 3.09
15 -0.29 -0.10 96 3.00
41 13 64 -0.30 -0.20 104 3.09 3
20 -0.33 -0.21 103 3.15
13 -0.31 -0.21 101 3.20
7 -0.26 -0.19 105 2.92
41 12 58 0.02 0.01 109 3.31 -4
11 0.03 -0.01 109 3.18
10 0.02 0.01 108 3.44
13 0.01 0.03 107 3.32
41 123 0.39 0.17 106 3.23 0
-9 0.38 0.14 102 3.29
14 0.31 0.12 107 3.10
-3 0.49 0.25 109 3.30
41 -117 0.33 0.08 105 2.65 -4
-13 0.34 0.09 107 2.69
2 0.28 0.06 99 2.62
8 0.36 0.11 107 2.64
29 8 47 0.07 0.07 104 3.33 2
1 0.05 0.01 102 3.37
10 0.06 0.11 107 3.19
10 0.10 0.10 102 3.43
29 19 76 -0.13 0.05 102 3.13 -4
32 -0.11 0.04 102 3.04
7 -0.09 0.10 103 3.11
17 -0.20 0.02 99 3.23
29 18 76 -0.30 -0.06 101 3.12 -4
12 -0.30 -0.10 102 3.12
20 -0.35 -0.07 101 3.05
19 -0.26 -0.02 97 3.18
23 735 0.00 0.02 99 2.93 -3
-9 0.03 0.03 103 2.98
8 -0.03 0.00 95 2.92
22 -0.01 0.04 97 2.90

%

63

73

17

46

17

63

17

17

21

M8/ SM
FL/ PM
DS/ PL
uDy PP

VS/ SM
FL/ PM
DS/ PL
uDy PP

M5/ SM
FL/ PM
DS/ PL
uD/ PP

M5/ SM
FL/ PM
DS/ PL
uD/ PP

M8/ SM
FL/ PM
DS/ PL
uDy PP

3

DECEMBER 2010 PA

HL DF
DV FF
2 98 96 MSP/ VT
9 M/ TT
3 CA/ AV
1D DCA/ AFV
1 91 97 MSP/VT
-2 M/ TT
6 CA/ AV
8D DCA/ AFV
3 98 102 MBP/ VT
2 M/ TT
5 CA/ AV
5D DCA/ AFV
-8 99 91 MSP/VT
6 M/ TT
3 CA/ AV
1S DCA/ AFV
-2 90 93 MSP/VT
1 M/ TT
3 CA/ AV
2D DCA/ AFV
-5 102 96 MSP/ VT
3 M/ TT
-5 CA/ AV
6S DCA/ AFV
3 98 MBP/ VT
3 M/ TT
-2 CA/ AV
58 DCA/ AFV
-7 101 MSP/ VT
2 M/ TT
-3 CA/ AV
3D DCA/ AFV
-6 96 90 MSP/ VT
-4 M/ TT
5 CA/ AV
3D DCA/ AFV
-2 105 MSP/ VT
3 M/ TT
-1 CA AV
3D DCA/ AFV

106
98

103
101
102
100

106
99
100
96

105
96

98
97
106
100

104
96
98
88

103
102



